28/10/2024, 16:43

WP WINTER CHAMPS | LEAGUE 1

Date: 2024-09-14

Province: WESTERN PROVINCE

Top Athletes

Top 3 Runners

1

2

3

Top 3 Swimmers

6657

6649

3762

6635

2428

6639

Top 3 Athletes

1

6657

Athlete Run Time
Michael Gibson 02:14.84
Daniél Jordaan 01:34.83
Marno Yzelle 02:12.08
Swim
Athlete Time
Tania Fryer 01:09.56
Neil Steenkamp 01:02.56
Guinivere Grunow 0110.72
Swim
Athlete Run Time RP Time
Michael
. 0214.84 1050.32 01:08.41
Gibson

Provincial Results - Biathlon

Run
Points

1050.32

1046.34

1045.84

Swim
Points

107220

1062.20

107140

SP

1032.95

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

Run BP

2250

0.00

0.00

Swim BP

2250

20.00

10.50

BP

45.00

Total
Points

1072.82

1046.34

1045.84

Total
Points

1094.70

1082.20

1081.90

Total Points

2128.27 PB

116



28/10/2024, 16:43 Provincial Results - Biathlon

Guinivere

2 6639 03:07.91 0068 0110.72 107140 21.00 2088.58
Grunow
Neil

3 2428 02:47.37 08526 01:02.56 1062.20 40.00 2087.46
Steenkamp

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2 2/16
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#
U/08 BOYS
1 6649
#
U/09 GIRLS
1 6098
2 5991
3 6266
4 5990
5 6121
#
U/09 BOYS

Athlete

Daniél
Jordaan

Athlete

Carli

Labuschagne

(Beaumont
Ps)

Alexis van
Eyssen
(Durbanville
Ps)

Corrali
Duvenhage
(Durbanville
Ps)

Mia van
Eyssen
(Durbanville
Ps)

Rebecca van
der Merwe
(Kirstenhof
Ps)

Athlete

Run Time

01:34.83

Run Time

01:27.66

01:35.48

01:50.47

01:35.69

01:48.70

Run Time

Provincial Results - Biathlon

Swim
RP Time

National Record: N/A

1046.34 DNF
Swim
RP Time

National Record: N/A

1038.68 01.05.22
1023.04 010516
993.06 01:04.31
1022.62 0113.53
996.60 01:08.59
Swim
RP Time

National Record: N/A

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

SP

DNF

SP

953.90

954.20

95845

912.35

937.05

SP

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 DNF

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 1992.58
0.00 1977.24

0.00 1951.51

0.00 1934.97

0.00 1933.65
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A
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1 6287
2 5179
3 6031
4 6631
5 6291
#
U/ GIRLS
1 4952
2 3381
3 3745
4 4539

Michael
Maposa
(Durbanville
Ps)

Stian
Gericke
(Durbanville
Ps)

Roelf
Jacobs
(Durbanville
Ps)

Luhan
Scholtz

Janru Steyn
(Durbanville
Ps)

Athlete

Mieke
Labuschagne
(Beaumont
Ps)

Kari Gericke
(Durbanville
Ps)

Kayla Fouche
(Kenridge Ps)

Ella
Odendaal
(Kenridge Ps)

01:21.33

01:27.32

01:26.98

01:36.60

01:50.20

Run Time

0116.51

01:25.98

0118.11

01:26.61

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1043.34

1031.36

1032.04

1012.80

985.60

RP

00:45.25

00:49.71

00:55.35

DNF

DNF

Swim
Time

National Record: N/A

1042.98

1024.04

1039.78

1022.78

00:39.31

00:3947

00:45.21

00:43.78

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

1028.75

1006.45

978.25

DNF

DNF

SP

1033.45

1032.65

1003.95

101110

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2072.09

2037.81

2010.29

DNF

DNF

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

207643 pB

2056.69 rB

2043.73

2033.88 rB

4/16
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5 2290
6 5753
7 3602
8 4435
9 6279
#
U/ BOYS
1 6653
2 6658
3 5202

Nina
Vancoillie
(Durbonville
Ps)

Liani Jacobs
(Durbanville
Ps)

Hanneli vd
Watt
(Beaumont
Ps)

Sofia Daniels
(Curro
Durbanville
Ps)

Alana
Coetzee
(Durbanville
Ps)

Athlete

Lihan Lerm
(Eversdall
Ps)

Simon
Tredoux
(Durbc: nville
Ps)

Jean Joyce
(Durbc: nville
Ps)

01:32.26

01:30.02

01:28.74

01:26.24

01:30.32

Run Time

0116.29

01:21.39

01:24.89

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1011.48

1015.96

1018.52

1023.52

1015.36

RP

00:45.00

00:45.94

00:47.44

00:50.10

01.05.69

Swim
Time

National Record: N/A

1041.42

1031.22

1024.22

00:36.13

00:40.66

00:40.22

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

1005.00

1000.30

992.80

979.50

90155

SP

1039.35

1016.70

1018.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

201648 PB

201626 PB

2011.32

2003.02 PB

1916.91 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

2080.77 PB

204792 prB

204312

5/16
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10

I

12

13

14

15

6299

660l

4472

6648

5754

6637

6656

6641

6630

6650

6640

5822

Jeandre
Rossouw
(Durbanville
Ps)

Ethan
James
Schutte

Connor van
Onselen
(Kenridge
Ps)

Henry
Stegmann

Daniel van
den Bergh
(Kenridge

Ps)

Matthew
Bland

Jacobus
Basson,

Steven Palvi

Dylan van
der Merwe

Jack Bosch

Ruben
Botha

Sebastian
Mattheus
(Kenridge
Ps)

01:21.23

01:25.63

01:30.14

01:21.61

01:35.70

01:35.09

01:25.91

01:22.00

01:36.98

01:53.79

01:32.34

DNF

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1031.54

1022.74

1013.72

1030.78

1002.60

1003.82

102218

1030.00

1000.04

966.42

1009.32

DNF

00:42.91

00:44.84

00:44.46

00:50.56

00:50.38

00:55.00

01:00.75

01.02.62

00:58.13

00:58.69

0110.53

DNF

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

1005.45

9956.80

997.70

967.20

968.10

945.00

916.25

906.90

929.35

926.55

867.35

DNF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

DNF

2036.99 rB

2018.54

2011.42

1997.98

1970.70

1948.82

193843

1936.90

1929.39

1892.97

1876.67

DNF

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

6/16
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#
U/13 GIRLS

1 4538
2 3605
3 3771
4 3606
5 5755
6 2082
7 5146
8 6652
9 6647

Athlete

Sarah -
Kate
Odendadal
(Kenridge
Ps)

Dine van de

Wal

(Durbanville

Ps)

Annabelle
van
Onselen
(Kenridge
Ps)

Kaylee van
de Wal

(Durbcmville

Ps)

Leila van
den Bergh
(Kenridge
Ps)

Alyssa
Bosch
(Kenridge
Ps)

Amelie
Krige

(Durbdnville

Ps)

Mila Emily
Schutte

Talita
Stegmann

Run Time

02:5714

02:44.44

03:02.07

03:05.65

02:57.95

03:29.21

03:33.33

03:38.39

03:14.90

Provincial Results - Biathlon

RP

Time

National Record: N/A

1007.72

1033.12

997.86

990.70

1006.10

943.58

935.34

92522

97220

00:32.87

00:36.57

00:35.82

00:35.85

00:43.00

00:40.16

00:43.62

00:50.50

00:58.28

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

SP

1051.30

1014.30

1021.80

102150

950.00

978.40

943.80

875.00

797.20

BP

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2059.02 rB

204742 prB

2019.66

201220 PB

195610 PB

1921.98

1879.14

1800.22 PB

1769.40 pB

7/16
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10 4448
#
U/13 BOYS
1 1224
2 3374
3 4507
4 4557
5 2285
6 6286
7 5757
8 5170

Marné van
Eyssen
(Durbanville
Ps)

DNF

Athlete Run Time

Harry Steyn
(De Hoop 02:45.67
Ps)

Guy Joyce
(Durbanville 02:4871
Ps)

Adrian
Kuhn
(Durbanville
Ps)

02:49.32

Williom
Scholtz

02:48.30

Ryan
Fouche
(Kenridge
Ps)

03:06.93

Paul
Maposa
(Durbanville
Ps)

02:52.97

Luke Gerber 03:04.68

Ewan Kriel
(Eversdall 02:59.20
Ps)

Provincial Results - Biathlon

DNF

RP

DNF

Swim
Time

National Record: N/A

1028.66

1022.58

1021.36

1023.40

986.14

1014.06

990.64

1001.60

00:31.37

00:33.66

00:33.94

00:37.25

00:34.38

00:3748

00:35.14

00:39.69

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

DNF

SP

1046.30

1023.40

1020.60

987.50

1016.20

985.20

1008.60

963.10

DNF

BP

DNF

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

207496 PB

2045.98

2041906

2010.90

2002.34

1999.26 PB

1999.24 pB

1964.70 PB

8/16
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9 1301
10 6632
m 6660
12 6168
13 6633
#
U/15 GIRLS
1 3625
2 6202
3 1347
4 1335

Adriaan
Van Dyk

(Beaumont

Ps)

Zach Van
Der Merwe

Francois
Steyn

Jaydin
Enslin
(Eversdall
Ps)

Ticaan Janse

van
Rensburg

Athlete

Jenna
Joyce

(Durbanville

Ps)

Anja de
Villiers

(Durbonville

Hs)

Zani Van
Dyk

(Beaumont

Ps)

Heike
Wessels

(Vredekloof

Ps)

03:06.95

03:13.07

03:39.85

03:06.24

03:16.52

Run Time

02:50.54

02:59.46

02:5914

02:44.54

Provincial Results - Biathlon

986.10

973.86

920.30

987.52

966.96

RP

00:38.20

00:37.40

00:43.09

00:51.78

00:57.75

Swim
Time

National Record: N/A

1004.92

987.08

987.72

1016.92

01:08.25

01:06.90

0112.53

0119.56

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

978.00

986.00

929.10

842.20

782.50

SP

1033.75

1040.50

1012.35

977.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1964.10

1959.86 PB

184940 PB

1829.72 PB

174946 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2038.67

202758

2000.07

199412 pPB

9/16
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Elizabeth
Van der
5 1393 Merwe 03:01.30 983.40 01:21.02 969.90 0.00 1953.30
(Durbanville
Hs)

Linmairi
6 6642 Gib 02:50.08 1005.84 01:35.53 897.35 0.00 190319 rB
I0DSON

Mieke
Havenga
(Durbanville
Hs)

7 1276 03:03.91 97818 01:3118 919.10 0.00 1897.28

Livia
Vancoillie
(Durbanville
Ps)

8 1288 03:22.76 94048 01:3118 919.10 0.00 1859.58

Carelien
Van der
9 3020 Merwe 02:58.30 989.40 02:00.00 775.00 0.00 1764.40
(Durbanville
Ps)

Swim
H Athlete Run Time RP Time SP BP Total Points

U/15 BOYS National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A

Jean Troskie
] 2280 (Durbanville 02:35.62 1022.76 01:06.12 1034.40 0.00 205716 rsB
Hs)

Tiaan

Lamlbrechts
. 02:28.86 1036.28 01:09.68 1016.60 0.00 205288 B
(Durbanville

Hs)

2 5148

Jesse Van

Der Merwe
3 5156 , 02:32.36 102928 011071 101145 0.00 2040.73 rB
(Kirstenhof

Ps)

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2 10/16
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Wian Joubert

4 1423 (Durbanville 02:34.49 1025.02 0113.00 1000.00 0.00 2025.02 p8
Hs)
Tristan van

5 6655 02:49.79 994.42 01:08.01 1024.95 0.00 2019.37 B
Rensburg

Jack Fouche

6 1247 ) 02:41.49 1011.02 01:13.30 998.50 0.00 2009.52
(Kenridge Ps)
Earle van der
Watt

7 1433 02:52.66 088.68 01:09.37 1018.15 0.00 2006.83
(Beaumont
Ps)

8 6654 Lucas Linde 02:47.23 99954 01:28.58 92210 0.00 192164 rB
Charl de

9 6638 ook 02:51.82 990.36 02:0210 754.50 0.00 174486 rB
Christo

10 6659 _ 02:50.04 09392 02:04.13 74435 0.00 173827 B
Bezuidenhout
Rossouw

1 6629 Johan 00:00.00 0.00 DNF DNF 0.00 DNF
Steenkamp

Swim
H Athlete Run Time RP Time SP BP Total Points

U/17 GIRLS National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A
Stephanie

1 1395 Minnaar (DF 02:27.56 1030.88 0111.35 1018.25 0.00 204913 rB
Malan Hs)
Juane
Burger

2 3607 ) 02:39.06 1007.88 01:08.28 1033.60 0.00 204148
(Durbanville
Hs)

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2 11/16
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3 1418
4 1245
5 4220
6 1216
7 5163
8 6636
9 4967
#
U/17 BOYS
1 1307
2 4672

Larah
Aucamp
(Durbanville
Hs)

Almi Geyser
(Bloemhof
Hs)

Simoné
Gerber
(Curro Sitari
Hs)

Tamryn van
Aswegen
(Rustenberg
Girls Hs)

Stella
Greyling
(Durbanville
Hs)

Scarlet
Berning

Mia Mostert
(Durbanville
Hs)

Athlete

Jean-Roux
Wessels
(Stellenberg
Hs)

Ruhann
Slabber
(Paul Roos
Hs)

02:32.97

02:46.07

03:09.15

03:01.07

02:56.50

02:59.70

DNF

Run Time

02:20.97

02:44.91

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1020.06 0111.60
993.86 01:09.00
947.70 01:03.41
963.86 0113.88
973.00 01:28.91
966.60 01:36.34
DNF DNF
Swim
RP Time

National Record: N/A

1030.06 0113.78

98218 01.09.97

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

1017.00

1030.00

1057.95

1005.60

93045

893.30

DNF

SP

98110

1000.15

0.00 2037.06
0.00 2023.86
0.00 2005.65
0.00 1969.46
0.00 1903.45
0.00 1859.90 rB
DNF DNF
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 201116 P8

0.00 198233 PB

12/16
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#
U/19 GIRLS
1 5152
2 3746
3 2277
#
U/19 BOYS
] 1248
2 3598
3 3614
4 5164
5 4561

Athlete

Lola Putter

(Stellenberg

Hs)

Zani Venter
(Stellenberg

Hs)

Michelle
Carien van
Rooyen

(Durbanville

Hs)

Athlete

FC Moller

(Stellenberg

Hs)

Jesse
Simpson
(Fairmont
Hs)

Callum

Koekemoer
(Durbanville

Hs)

Luke Moran
(Milnerton
Hs)

Luan
Strydom

(Stellenberg

Hs)

Run Time

02:45.51

02:46.52

DNF

Run Time

02:24.25

0212.94

02:21.44

02:36.26

02:32.09

Provincial Results - Biathlon

RP

Time

National Record: N/A

1016.98

1014.96

DNF

RP

01:20.63

01:24.75

DNF

Swim
Time

National Record: N/A

1009.50

103212

1015.12

98548

993.82

00:59.18

01:.04.00

01.00.72

00:59.44

01:.04.56

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

SP

966.85

946.25

DNF

SP

1044.10

1020.00

1036.40

1042.80

1017.20

BP

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

DNF

BP

1983.83 PB

1961.21

DNF

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2053.60 rB

205212 PB

205152

202828 rprB

201.02

13/16
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Kyle
Lombard
6 1234 .
(Fairmont
Hs)
H Athlete
SENIORS WOMEN
Guinivere
1 6639
Grunow
H Athlete
SENIORS MEN
Roelf
1 6474
Jacobs
H Athlete
JNR MEN
Stephan
1 3585
Strydom
Emihl
2 1412
Rossouw
Marno
3 3762
Yzelle

02:38.41

Run Time

03:07.91

Run Time

02:32.22

Run Time

02:30.05

02:23.37

0212.08

Provincial Results - Biathlon

98118 01:02.18
Swim
RP Time

National Record: N/A

996.18 0110.72
Swim
RP Time

National Record: N/A

1015.56 01:08.51
Swim
RP Time

National Record: N/A

1009.90 00:59.75
1023.26 01:03.69
1045.84 0113.31

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

1029.10

SP

107140

SP

1032.45

SP

1046.25

1026.55

97845

0.00 201028 pB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

21.00 208858 rB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A
2081.01 PB

33.00

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2056.15 PB
0.00 2049.81 P8
0.00 202429 P8

14/16
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H Athlete
MASTERS 40+ WOMEN
Michelle
1 1285 van
Aswegen
2 6635 Tania Fryer
H Athlete
MASTERS 40+ MEN
Michael
1 6657 ,
Gibson
Neil
2 2428
Steenkamp
Ricaan Van
3 6033
Dyk
Hercus
4 6643 )
Greyling
Wesley
5 6030 Van Der
Merwe
Earle van
6 1375
der Watt
Romeo
7 5169 .
Davids
H Athlete

MASTERS 50+ WOMEN

Run Time

03:03.78

03:40.95

Run Time

0214.84

02:47.37

02:33.59

02:36.16

02:41.69

02:43.44

02:42.28

Run Time

Provincial Results - Biathlon

RP Time

National Record: N/A

1014.44 0115.20

940.10 01:09.56
Swim

RP Time

National Record: N/A

1050.32 01:0841
985.26 01:02.56
1012.82 0111.03
1007.68 0117.52
996.62 0112.95
99312 0116.41
995.44 01:27.31
Swim
RP Time

National Record: N/A

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=9fcca72f-d9a7-4235-9be4-8178202ffaf2

SP

1044.00

1072.20

SP

1032.95

1062.20

1019.85

98740

1010.25

992.95

93845

SP

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

2500 208344 rB

45.00 205730 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

45.00 212827 PB
40.00 208746 P8
10.00 2042.67
40.00 2035.08 pB
15.00 202187 rB

35.00 2021.07

40.00 1973.89 rB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A
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/etna
1 6634 04:08.14 883.72 01:50.22 918.90
Strydom
Swim
H Athlete Run Time RP Time SP
MASTERS 50+ MEN National Record: N/A
Michael
1 4675 02:38.55 99490 01:30.25 938.75
Peacock
Edward
2 4632 031224 92752 01:26.09 959.55
West
Swim
H Athlete Run Time RP Time SP
MASTERS 60+ MEN National Record: N/A
Chris van
1 6644 01:32.69 994.62 00:45.72 986.40
der Merwe
Swim
H Athlete Run Time RP Time SP
SPECIAL NEEDS MALE National Record: N/A
Harholdt
1 6274 02:23.29 05342 0119.81 825.95
Rousseadu
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5.00 1807.62 pB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

15.00 1948.65
45.00 1932.07
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 1981.02 rB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 1779.37
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